BROOKWOOD DR (730'), ASHWOOD LN (485'), MAPPLEWOOD CT (460'), THATCHER AVE (865'), THATCHER CT (1,115'), PAUL LN (1,050'), RAINBOW LN (385'), ENZWEILER RD (2,490'), ORLANDO DR (STORM SEWER)					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		PAUL MICHELS & SONS		BLUEGRASS PAVING		EATON ASPHALT	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost	Total Amount Bid
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$7,450.00	\$7,450.00	\$5,467.77	\$5,467.77	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,223.48	\$5,223.48	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
3	402/403	VARIABLE THICKNESS ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING (3/4" AT CURB TO 1-1/4" AT CENTER)	9,450	SY	\$4.00	\$37,800.00	\$3.60	\$34,020.00	\$3,55	\$33,547.50	\$4.75	\$44,887.50	\$5,50	\$51,975.00
4	402/403	1" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	9,450	sy	\$5.25	\$49,612.50	\$5.25	\$49,612.50	\$6.35	\$60,007.50	\$5.92	\$55,944.00	\$5,50	\$51,975.00
5	402/403	1-1/2" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	1,850	SY	\$7.50	\$13,875.00	\$7.25	\$13,412,50	\$8.15	\$15,077.50	\$7.37	\$13,634.50	\$8,00	\$14,800.00
6	402/403	2" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	7,000	SY	\$10.00	\$70,000.00	\$8.75	\$61,250.00	\$9.85	\$68,950.00	\$ 9.32	\$65,240.00	\$9.50	\$66,500.00
7	402/403	5" ASPHALT BASE (TRENCH RESTORATION - ORLANDO DR)	175	SY	\$20.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$5,250.00	\$39.00	\$6,825.00	\$26.85	\$4,698.75	\$36.00	\$6,300.00
8	408	ASPHALT MILLING (BUTT JOINTS, CATCH BASINS, AND AT DRIVEWAYS AND CURB)	750	SY	\$4.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.50	\$4,875.00	\$7.50	\$5,625.00	\$14.54	\$10,905.00	\$10.00	\$7,500.00
9	408	CONCRETE MILLING (BUTT JOINTS AND AT CATCH BASINS)	225	SY	\$10.00	\$2,250.00	\$7.00	\$1,575.00	\$12.50	\$2,812.50	\$24.24	\$5,454.00	\$51.00	\$1 1,475.00
10	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	600	SY	\$50,00	\$30,000.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$54.00	\$32,400.00	\$55.91	\$33,546.00	\$49.00	\$29,400.00
11	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL)	100	CY	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$36.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$33.00	\$3,300.00
12	505*	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMNT (THATCHER CT)	250	SF	\$8,00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$11.00	\$2,750.00	\$27.74	\$6,935.00	\$14.00	\$3,500,00
13	506	NEW 3" ROLLED CURB AND GUTTER (THATCHER CT)	375	ĹF	\$40.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,00	\$13,125.00	\$49.00	\$18,375.00	\$38.40	\$14,400.00	\$56.00	\$21,000.00
14	506*	4" ROLLED CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER REPLACEMENT	100	LF	\$40,00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$66.20	\$6,620.00	\$56.00	\$5,600.00
15	506	NEW 6" VERTICAL CURB (ORLANDO DR)	550	LF	\$40,00	\$22,000.00	\$20.00	\$11,000.00	\$47.00	\$25,850.00	\$29.02	\$15,961.00	\$60.00	\$33,000.00
16	SPL	24" STOP BAR - WHITE	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
17	701	12" DIAMETER STORM SEWER	395	LF	\$100,00	\$39,500.00	\$85.00	\$33,575,00	\$79.00	\$31,205.00	\$81.00	\$31,995.00	\$71.00	\$28,045.00
18	710	INSTALL NEW STANDARD CURB INLET - SINGLE GRATE	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
19	710	INSTALL NEW STANDARD CURB INLET - DOUBLE GRATE	4	ĒA	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600,00
20	710	INSTALL NEW STANDARD STORM MANHOLE	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
		TOTAL		\$335,187.50		\$303,695.00		\$345,525.00		\$347,162.00		\$375,470.00		